	LITED LOW WEADING
Assessor's Parcel #	AT THE REQUEST OF
	Charles L. Stewart 3r.
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	Charles L. Sieb
	am 10 10
	2006 NOV 20 PM 12 12
	AND AND THE PERSON OF THE
AFFIDAVIT County of Lincoln	LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDER
CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURE HOME	FEE 1039 DEP LESLIE BOUCHER RD
FROM PERSONAL TO REAL PROPERTY	TERTIE BROOMEN . A
PART I. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 1. Owner/Buyer Name Charles L. Stewart	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
2. Physical Location 107 First West St. Al	amo NV 89001
3. Description: Year 1997 Manufacturer Golden Length GG Width 27 Serial Number	n West Model
Length 66 Width 27 Serial Number	EWCHAILA2876AB
 New Lien holder (if any): Trough to Bank Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through tisea 	Address Majora 200 (1) E
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE M	
Logal Description* Lot Block Substitution	Van Strust Subdivision
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATED TO THE HOME AS PE	RSONAL PROPERTY MUST BE FORWARDED TO
THE MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION BEFORE	
PART II. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES	The second secon
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the above describ	
land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been re-	
accordance with all state and local building codes and agree Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrance	
Real Froperty, understanding that any news of electricistics	25 Off the diffe that become a feet on the tale.
Owner/Buyer Date	6
Owner/Buyer Date	Owner/Buyer Date
Charles L. Stewart Jr.	/ /
	Print or Type Name
Print or Type Name	Print of Type Name
On 11-20 2000, before me the undersigned, a No	orary Publican and for the State of Nevada, County of 💡 💮
LINCOLU ====================================	5 F. Stewart Jr. " and
who acknowl	edged that the executed this artidayor
	TRISTA FOGLIANI BOYCE
Wills Supplain Zonno/	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA
Market Miremon 2010	Lincoln County • Nevada CERTIFICATE # 97-1213-11
.10.00	APPT. EXP. MAY 2, 2009
PART III. The above described home will be placed on the	e next tax roll of Lincoln County as real property upon
receipt of the Real Property Notice.	
NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above inform	nation is true and correct.
Malani Kindilada	
11 Jelanu 15 41 40 1100 11-20-66	Malaria V marzaida uzant
Signature of County Assessed To Dose	
Signature of County Assessor During Date DISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidable title and any re	Print Name/Title De DUYY ASSESSOR
Signature of County Assessor Dinking Date DISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidavit, title, and any re Manufactured Housing Division, 2501 E. Sahara Ave, #204	Print Name/Title De PLITY ASSESSOR